
Producer Name: 					      Site Description: 						    

Premises ID: 		       			               PQA Plus Advisor: 				                        

Total # of animals on this site: 			    Total # of animals assessed: 		           		      

Total # Pens: 					      Total # Treatment Pens: 				            
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continued 
on reverse

Water Flow 
Rate

Location

Seconds

Ounces

Water Flow 
Rate

Location

Seconds

Ounces

Recommended 
Flow Rate

Weaning: 
70sec/pint 
14oz/min
Grower/
Finisher: 
50sec/pint
19oz/min
Sow/Gilt/Boar:
35sec/pint 
27oz/min
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Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 

Total Pigs on Site = 
# to assess 

from Table 1 
Percentage 

# of pigs to 
assess 

Pigs to 
assess 

Total Pigs in Breeding = 

# in Gestation housed:

 individually =

 in groups =

# in Farrowing housed:

 individually =

 in groups =

Total Pigs in Non-Breeding = 

# in Nursery (pigs <10 wks of 
age) housed in groups:

# in Finishing (pigs >10 wks of 
age) housed in groups:

Notes

Temperature: Out _____ / In _____      Humidity: Out _____ / In _____

Ammonia:

Flooring/Bedding Type:

Site Map/Comments

Table 1. Number of 
individual pigs to be 
assessed per phase. 

Total 
number of 
pigs per 
phase 

Minimum 
number 

of pigs to 
assess 

50 50 

100 95

150 129

250 174

350 201

450 218

600 235

700 243

800 249

1000 258

2000 278

3000 284

4000 287

5000 289

10000 + 294
Only animals indicated in 
Table 1 should be included 
in the assessment.  If other 
animals are observed, they 
may be noted and discussed 
with the producer. 
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Producer Name: 					      Site Description: 						    
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Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 

Total Pigs on Site = 
# to assess 

from Table 1 
Percentage 

# of pigs to 
assess 

Pigs to 
assess 

Total Pigs in Breeding = 

# in Gestation housed:

 individually =

 in groups =

# in Farrowing housed:

 individually =

 in groups =

Total Pigs in Non-Breeding = 

# in Nursery (pigs <10 wks of age) 
housed in groups:

# in Finishing (pigs >10 wks of age) 
housed in groups:

Notes

Temperature: Out _____ / In _____      Humidity: Out _____ / In _____

Ammonia:

Flooring/Bedding Type:

Site Map/Comments

Table 1. Number of individual 
pigs to be assessed per phase. 

Total number 
of pigs per 

phase 

Minimum 
number of 

pigs to assess 

50 50 

100 95

150 129

250 174

350 201

450 218

600 235

700 243

800 249

1000 258

2000 278

3000 284

4000 287

5000 289

10000 + 294

Only animals indicated in Table 
1 should be included in the 
assessment.  If other animals are 
observed, they may be noted and 
discussed with the producer. 


